

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

LaKeySha Bosley

79

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 5, Page 5, Section 5.025, Line 14, by
2
3 deleting "579,928" and inserting "529,928";
4
5 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 21, by deleting "367,157" and inserting
6 "342,157";
7
8 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 28, by deleting "21,151,102" and inserting
9 "20,935,005";
10
11 Further amend said bill, Page 6, said section, Line 35, by deleting "3,240,387" and inserting
12 "3,140,387";
13
14 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 56, by deleting "437,614" and inserting
15 "412,614";
16
17 Further amend said bill, Page 7, said section, Line 78, by deleting "474,397" and inserting
18 "424,397";
19
20 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 85, by deleting "8,489,380" and inserting
21 "8,339,380";
22
23 Further amend said bill, Page 8, said section, Line 92, by deleting "488,912" and inserting
24 "388,912";
25
26 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 99, by deleting "2,954,674" and inserting
27 "2,854,674";
28
29 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 105, by deleting "1,281,556" and inserting
30 "1,181,556";
31
32 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.
33
34 Pursuant to House Rule 49(6), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the
35 maker which amends House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3, Section 3.250.

Action Taken _____ Date _____